

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000289069 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Dong so t			<u> </u>	202
To :	Division of Corpo Fax Number :			TALLAHA	۲۵۲۱ III 29
From:	Account Name : Account Number : Phone : Fax Number :	(323)962-8600		Y OF STATE ASSEE, FL	EM 12: 08
อกเ	ual report mailing		ntity to be used for mail address please.	12 221	2021
			CORPORATION		J
	Certificate of St	latus	0		
	Certified Copy		1	ہ ۔ ج	
	Davie Court		0.4		•

Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	1

Page Count

Estimated Charge

Help

04 \$78.75

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

Ko. 3749 P. 3

Jul. 27. 2021 9:34AM

COVER LETTER

1

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Defense Acquisition Professionals Alumni Association Jacksonville, Florida Corp (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78,75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REOUTRED	

FROM: Cheyenne Moseley, LegalZoom.com, Inc. Name (Printed or typed)

> 101 N Brand Bivd., 11th Fir. Address

Glendale, CA 91203 City, State & Zip

323-962-8600 ext 9724 Daytime Telephone number



onlinefilings@legalzoom.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

To: 18506176381

· · ·

Page: 4 of 5

2021-07-29 11:14:11 PDT

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

Jul. 27. 2021 9:34AM

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Defense Acquisition Professionals Alumni Association Jacksonville, Florida Corp

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal <u>street</u> address <u>2271 Trailwood Dr</u> Fleming Island, Florida 32003 Mailing address, if different is:

Date

No. 3749 2. 4

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Please see attached.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:

The method by which the directors of the corporation are elected or appointed will be stated in the bylaws.

ARTICLE V Name and Title	Duane Mellicoat, PD	Name and Title	Sharon Burns, SD
Address:	2271 Trailwood Dr	Address:	2271 Trailwood Dr
	Fleming Island, Florida 32003		Fleming Island, Florida 32003
Mama and Title	Tony Conard, TD	Name and Title	e: Lee Butler, D
Address:	2271 Trailwood Dr	Address:	2271 Traitwood Dr
Autors,	Fleming Island, Florida 32003	FILME CJJ.	Fleming Island, Florida 32003
Name and Title	e:	Name and Title	
Address:		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Flori</u> Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of a Duane Mallicoat	the registered age	TTL 16.
Address:	2271 Trailwood Dr		
AUG 685.	Fleming Island, Florida 32003		SE 202
	INCORPORATOR		CRETARY ALLAHNY
Name:	the Incorporator is: Cheyenne Moseley, Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
Address:	9900 Spectrum Drive		2
AURLICSS.	Austin, TX /8/17		20 🏎 199
			AH SEE
Having been named	as registered agent to accept service of proces	s for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am fami	iliar with and accept the appointment as registere	र्व ogent कार्व agre	ee to act in this cupacity
poore t	OM allicoat		21 July 2021
Duane M			Date
			hut any false information submitted in a document
to the Department of	State constitutes a third degree felony as provide	d for in 1.817.15	3, F.S.
	(m)		07/29/2021

Required Signature of Incorporator Cheyonne Moseley LegalZoom.com, Inc., Assist. Secretary

-Jul. 27. 2021 9:35AM

No. 3749 P. 5

Attachment to

Articles of Incorporation of

Defense Acquisition Professionals Alumni Association Jacksonville, Florida Corp

This corporation is a nonprofit public benefit corporation and is not organized for the private gain of any person. It is organized under the Nonprofit Public Benefit Corporation Law for public and charitable purposes. The specific purpose of this corporation is: Educational and community outreach purposes specifically for the purpose of promoting the welfare of defense acquisition professionals for whom we are associated with.

This corporation is organized and operated exclusively for charitable purposes. No substantial part of the activities of this corporation shall consist of carrying on propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the corporation shall not participate or intervene in any political campaign (including the publishing or distribution of statements) on behalf of any candidate for public office.

The property of this corporation is irrevocably dedicated to charitable purposes and no part of the net income or assets of this corporation shall ever inure to the benefit of any director, officer, or member thereof or to the benefit of any private person. Upon the dissolution or winding up of the corporation, its assets remaining after payment or provision for payment, of all debts and liabilities of this corporation shall be distributed to a nonprofit fund, foundation, or corporation which is organized and operated exclusively for charitable purposes.

1021 JUL 29 AH 12: -r) 172479 11111111 لنعتدا 80